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Netherlands

Krone 3x bpw + carrier vector + 265 height + apk 05-24

Cena
Budowa
Rok
Id

Numer identyfikacyjny
pojazdu

Liczba osi
Przebieg
Paliwo
Waga brutto
No?no??
Waga
D?ugo??
Szeroko??
Budowa D?ugo??
Budowa Szeroko??
Budowa Wysoko??

Opis
WKESD000000412431

Merk koel unit: Carrier

€ 10.950,-

Ch?odnie

2008

412431

WKESD000000412431

3

0 km

e DRI e

41.000 kg

32.200 kg

8.800 kg
1.400 cm

260 cm

1.340 cm

250 cm

265 cm
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